Nr.

© 00 N O Ok~ WDN P

NNNNNMNMNNNNRRRRRRR R R R
® N o RN WNEREPOOOWNOO O MOWIDINIERO

1/2

Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adelina Sabri Zejnullahu
Agnesa Nazmi Canolli
Albana Ahmet Rrahimi
Alberije Beqir Misiri
Albesjan Basri Bajgora
Anita Fadil Ramadani
Arben Shkelzen Mehmeti
Arbesa Raif Hoxha
Ardenisa Agim Mehmeti
Arjeta Ismajl Gashi
Aurela Avdyl Fazliu
Bajram Tahir Krasniqi
Bardha Nysret Hoti
Besnik Bylent Sejdiu
Blerta Arsim Kadrija
Djellza Kemal Baftiri
Drin Afrim Shagiri

Edin Baki Zeqiri

Ela Faton Dedinca

Elira Zeqir Govori

Enis Muhamet Zeqiri
Ermira Ali Abdullahu
Esad Islam Musliu
Fahrie Hafir Bytyqi
Fatjon Fitim Zahiti
Fatos Ali Visoka

Fjollé Naser Abazi
Gramos Fadil Asani
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2021/2022 - Afati i Shtatorit

Artor Nuhiu

Ekonomia

Regjistri ID
210401100319
210401100112
190401100570
190401100180
210401100689
210401100612
200401100173
210401100312
210401100060
210401100496
210401100273
210401100161
210401100674
210401100494
210401100578
200401100720
200401100244
210401100331
210401100683
210401100711
210401100738
210401100255
210401100104
210401100292
190401100077
210401100492
210401100577
210401100473

Nota
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Hamdi Fadil Mustafa
Jehoné Agim Goca
Jetmir Xhevdet Uka
Kaltrina Mark Gjokaj
Lendrit Mizahir Cana
Liberta Zahit Musliu
Lis Shefget Balaj
Majlinda Ramiz Thagi
Mentor Bekim Deliu
Mihane Ekrem Xheladini
Mirisha Beqir Thagi
Sara Afrim Pegani
Sokol Shkelzen Mulaj
Valentina Naim Hasani
Valtesa Habib Krasniqi
Valton Fehmi Fejza
Vedat Ismail Haziri
Vlera Lumni Kryeziu
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210401100749
210401100573
210401100725
210401100569
210401100335
210401100240
210401100085
210401100419
210401100069
210401100532
200401100132
210401100389
210401100082
210401100652
200401100690
210401100067
210401100275
210401100611
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